
BEG 384 FT E OF NW COR OF SW1/4 
RUN E 146.96 FT, S 328.04 FT, W 
N 327.43 FT TO POB, EX THE N 148

DEPRATTER BRENDA/DEPRATTER JOSEPH JR
323 SE SETH NETTLES DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

35-4S-17-09030-057

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

35417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/14/2017 DF 0.60 11,760 0 0 11,760

STANDARD
3

46,659
7,800
11,760
66,219
19,548
46,671

HX HB 25,000
21,671
66,219

0

66,219

1447/1839 9/03/2021 WD U I 19 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS SYLVIA M

DEPRATTER BRENDA

1261/0608 9/11/2013 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORI ELIZABETH THOMAS

SYLVIA M THOMAS
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XFOB:1:1: CRAN MH

2022HX Base Yr

323 SE SETH NETTLES DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,722 112.9000 67.74 116,648 1982 1982 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 240 100 240 6,503

BAS 1,080 100 1,080 29,264

FOP 462 35 162 4,390

UCP 660 20 132 3,577

UST 64 45 29 786

UST 176 45 79 2,140

2,682 1,722 46,659

BAS= W14 S24 FOP= S11 E34 N3E11 N8 W45$ E45 UCP=  S8 E22 N30
W22 S22$ N22 UST= E22 N8 W22 S8$ N2 W3 BAS= N12 W20 S12 E20$
W20 UST= N8 W8 S8 E8$ W8$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 100

7,800

1 0102 C SFR/MH 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.40 14,000.00 19,600.00 11,760


